ABB−industrial−drives
ACQ810,−drive−modules−for−−
water−and−wastewater
0.37−to−400−kW
Low voltage AC drives
The−intelligent−drive−choice−for−water−and−wastewater−applications
Rapid and simple pumping system start-up
−− Intelligent−start-up−assistant−ensures−simple−pumping−

Icont
(A)
Imax
(A)
Type designation
(order code)
Frame
size
UN=400 V UN=230 V
1.1 0.37 2.7 3 4.4 ACQ810-04-02A7-4/2* A
1.1 – 3 3.6 5.3 ACQ810-04-03A0-4 A
1.5 0.55 3.5 4.8 7.0 ACQ810-04-03A5-4/2* A
2.2 0.75 4.9 6 8.8 ACQ810-04-04A9-4/2* A
3 1.1 6.3 8 10.5 ACQ810-04-06A3-4/2* A
4 1.5 8.3 10.5 13.5 ACQ810-04-08A3-4/2* B
5.5 2.2 11 14 16.5 ACQ810-04-11A0-4/2* B
7.5 3 14.4 18 21 ACQ810-04-14A4-4/2* B
11 5.5 21 25 33 ACQ810-04-021A-4/2* C
15 7.5 28 30 36 ACQ810-04-028A-4/2* C
18.5 – 35 44 53 ACQ810-04-035A-4 C
22 11 40 50 66 ACQ810-04-040A-4/2* C
30 15 53 61 78 ACQ810-04-053A-4/2* D
37 18.5 67 78 100 ACQ810-04-067A-4/2* D
45 22 80 94 124 ACQ810-04-080A-4/2* D
55 – 98 103 138 ACQ810-04-098A-4 E0
75 – 138 144 170 ACQ810-04-138A-4 E0
90 – 162 202 282 ACQ810-04-162A-4 E
110 – 203 225 326 ACQ810-04-203A-4 E
132 – 240 260 326 ACQ810-04-240A-4 E
160 – 286 290 348 ACQ810-04-286A-4 E
160 – 302 340 480 ACQ810-04-302A-4 E
160 – 361 400 568 ACQ810-04-361A-4 E
200 – 414 430 588 ACQ810-04-414A-4 G
250 – 477 521 588 ACQ810-04-477A-4 G
315 – 550 602 840 ACQ810-04-550A-4 G
355 – 616 693 1017 ACQ810-04-616A-4 G
400 – 704 720 1017 ACQ810-04-704A-4 G
Contact−us
3A
U
A